Space Diary

Click on the room name to view more information.

Marriott Marquis Washington, DC Hotel - Friday, November 10, 2023

Room

4th Floor Conference
Room
(Max Capacity: 0

9:00 AM
10:00 AM

10:00 AM
11:00 AM

11:00 AM 12:00 PM 1:00 PM
12:00 PM 1:00 PM 2:00 PM

2:00PM
3:00PM

3:00 PM
4.00 PM

4:00 PM
5:00 PM

5:00 PM
6:00 PM

6:00 PM
7.00PM

7.00PM
8:00 PM

8:00 PM
9:00 PM

5th Floor Conference
Room
(Max Capacity: 0

IAdams Morgan
(Max Capacity: 0

American University
(Max Capacity: 0

/Anacostia
(Max Capacity: 0

0,20 6:00 A 9:00P

Archives
(Max Capacity: 250

Capitol
(Max Capacity: 200

Capitol Hill
(Max Capacity: 55

Catholic University
(Max Capacity: 80

Cherry Blossom
(Max Capacity: 110

Council Meeting Friday, November 10,2023 11:30 AM- 6:00 PM

Chinatown
(Max Capacity: 180

Congress
(Max Capacity: 100

Dahlia
(Max Capacity: 0

Dogwood
(Max Capacity: 110
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Room

9:00 AM 10:00 AM 11:00 AM 12:00PM
10:00 AM 11:00 AM 12:00 PM 1:00 PM

1:00 PM 2:00PM 3:00PM 4.00PM 5:00 PM 6:00 PM 7.00PM 8:00 PM
2:00 PM 3:00PM 4:00 PM 5:00 PM 6:00 PM 7.00PM 8:00 PM 9:00 PM

Dupont Circle
(Max Capacity: 55

Eastern Market
(Max Capacity: 42

Farragut North
(Max Capacity: 42

Gallaudet University
(Max Capacity: 80

Gallery Place
(Max Capacity: 42

Council Office Friday, November 10,2023 6:00 AM-9:00 PM

George Washington
University
(Max Capacity: 130

Georgetown
University
(Max Capacity: 200

Geranium
(Max Capacity: 30

Holly
(Max Capacity: 30

Honeysuckle
(Max Capacity: 30

Howard University
(Max Capacity: 80

Independence Salon
A
(Max Capacity: 90

Independence Salon
B
(Max Capacity: 90

Independence Salon
C
(Max Capacity: 95

Independence Salon
D
(Max Capacity: 300

Independence Salon
E
(Max Capacity: 300
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Room

9:00 AM 10:00 AM 11:.00 AM 12:00PM 1:00 PM 2:00PM 3:00PM 4.00PM 5:00 PM 6:00 PM 7.00PM 8:00 PM
10:00 AM 11:00 AM 12:00 PM 1:00 PM 2:00 PM 3:00PM 4:00 PM 5:00 PM 6:00 PM 7.00PM 8:00 PM 9:00 PM

Independence Salon
F
(Max Capacity: 90

Independence Salon
G
(Max Capacity: 90

Independence Salon
H
(Max Capacity: 100

Judiciary Square
(Max Capacity: 90

L'Enfant Plaza
(Max Capacity: 42

LeDroit Park
(Max Capacity: 90

Liberty Salon |
(Max Capacity: 90

Liberty Salon J
(Max Capacity: 90

Liberty Salon K
(Max Capacity: 100

Liberty Salon L
(Max Capacity: 300

Pre-SfN Motor Systems Symposium Friday, November 10, 2023 8:30 AM - 7:00 PM

Pre-SfN Motor Systems Symposium Friday, November 10,2023 8:30 AM-7:00 PM

Pre-SfN Motor Systems Symposium Friday, November 10, 2023 8:30 AM - 7:00 PM

Liberty Salon M
(Max Capacity: 300

Liberty Salon N
(Max Capacity: 90

Liberty Salon O
(Max Capacity: 90

Liberty Salon P
(Max Capacity: 95

Magnolia
(Max Capacity: 110

Informal Gathering Friday, November 10,
2023 7:00 PM-9:00 PM

Maple
(Max Capacity: 30
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Room

9:00 AM
10:00 AM

10:00 AM
11:00 AM

11:00 AM
12:00 PM

12:00 PM
1:00 PM

1:00 PM
2:00 PM

2:00PM
3:00 PM

3:00PM
4:00 PM

4.00PM
5:00 PM

5:00 PM
6:00 PM

6:00 PM
7:00PM

7:00 PM
8:00 PM

8:00 PM
9:00 PM

Marquis Salon 1
(Max Capacity: 150

Marquis Salon 10
(Max Capacity: 150

Marquis Salon 11
(Max Capacity: 30

Marquis Salon 12
(Max Capacity: 200

Marquis Salon 13
(Max Capacity: 100

Marquis Salon 14
(Max Capacity: 100

Marquis Salon 15
(Max Capacity: 100

Marquis Salon 16
(Max Capacity: 50

Marquis Salon 16
Registration Desk
(Max Capacity: 0

Marquis Salon 17
(Max Capacity: 50

Marquis Salon 17
Registration Desk
(Max Capacity: 0

Marquis Salon 2
(Max Capacity: 150

Marquis Salon 3
(Max Capacity: 150

Marquis Salon 4
(Max Capacity: 150

Marquis Salon 5
(Max Capacity: 775

Marquis Salon 6
(Max Capacity: 775
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Room

9:00 AM
10:00 AM

10:00 AM
11:00 AM

11:00 AM
12:00 PM

12:00 PM
1:00 PM

1:00 PM
2:00 PM

2:00PM
3:00PM

3:00PM
4:00 PM

4.00PM
5:00 PM

5:00 PM
6:00 PM

6:00 PM
7:00PM

7:00 PM
8:00 PM

8:00 PM
9:00 PM

Marquis Salon 7
(Max Capacity: 150

Marquis Salon 8
(Max Capacity: 150

Marquis Salon 9
(Max Capacity: 150

Mint
(Max Capacity: 100

Monument
(Max Capacity: 140

Mount Vernon Square
(Max Capacity: 90

Penn Quarter
(Max Capacity: 0

Pentagon
(Max Capacity: 40

Rose Garden
Boardroom
(Max Capacity: 0

Scarlet Oak
(Max Capacity: 110

Senate
(Max Capacity: 0

Shaw
(Max Capacity: 200

Silver Linden
(Max Capacity: 110

[Supreme Court
(Max Capacity: 100

Treasury
(Max Capacity: 100

Tulip
(Max Capacity: 110
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Room

9:00 AM
10:00 AM

10:00 AM
11:00 AM

11:.00 AM
12:00 PM

12:00PM 1:00 PM
1:00 PM 2:00 PM

2:00PM
3:00PM

3:00PM
4:00 PM

4.00PM
5:00 PM

5:00 PM
6:00 PM

6:00 PM
7.00PM

7.00PM
8:00 PM

8:00 PM
9:00 PM

Union Station
(Max Capacity: 140

University of DC
(Max Capacity: 200

\Woodley Park
(Max Capacity: 42

riday, November 10,2023 11:30 AM - 6:00 PM
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Renaissance Washington, DC Downtown Hotel - Friday, November 10, 2023

9:00 AM 10:00 AM 11:00 AM 12:00 PM 1:00 PM 2:00PM 3:00PM 4:00 PM 5:00 PM 6:00 PM 7:00PM 8:00 PM
Room 10:00 AM 11:00 AM 12:00 PM 1:00 PM 2:00 PM 3:00PM 4:00 PM 5:00 PM 6:00 PM 7:00PM 8:00 PM 9:00 PM
/Anacostia Ballroom Chen Institute: Beyond the Laboratory: Developing
Salon D Neurotechnology for Mass Populations Friday, November 10,
Max Capacity: 208 2023 6:30 PM-10:00 PM

JAnacostia Ballroom
Salon E
(Max Capacity: 208

lAnacostia Ballloom
Salon F
(Max Capacity: 140

Anacostia Registration|
Desk
(Max Capacity: 0

Dumbarton Oaks
(Max Capacity: 0

Foundry Branch
(Max Capacity: 0

Space Release to the Hotel Friday, November 10,2023 9:00 AM - 8:00 PM

Hickory
(Max Capacity: 40

Meeting Room 1
(Max Capacity: 0

Friday, November 10,2023 9:00 AM- 10:00 PM

AIS Storage-Ren DC

Meeting Room 10
(Max Capacity: 50

Meeting Room 11
(Max Capacity: 50

Meeting Room 12
(Max Capacity: 60

Meeting Room 13
(Max Capacity: 60

Meeting Room 14
(Max Capacity: 60

Meeting Room 15
(Max Capacity: 80

Meeting Room 16
(Max Capacity: 90
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Room

9:00 AM
10:00 AM

10:00 AM 11:00 AM 12:00PM 1:00 PM 2:00PM
11:00 AM 12:00 PM 1:00 PM 2:00 PM 3:00PM

3:00PM
4:00 PM

4.00PM
5:00 PM

5:00 PM
6:00 PM

6:00 PM
7.00PM

7.00PM
8:00 PM

8:00 PM
9:00 PM

Meeting Room 2
(Max Capacity: 80

Meeting Room 3
(Max Capacity: 80

Meeting Room 4
(Max Capacity: 80

Meeting Room 5
(Max Capacity: 80

Meeting Room 6
(Max Capacity: 40

Meeting Room 7
(Max Capacity: 40

Meeting Room 8
(Max Capacity: 50

Meeting Room 9
(Max Capacity: 50

Mtg Planner Office A
(Max Capacity: 0

Human Neocortical
-3.00PM

eurosolver Course: A Software Tool for Neural Interpretation of MEG/EEG Friday, November 10,2023 9:00 AM

Human Neocortical Neurosolver Course: A Software Tool for Neural Interpretation of MEG/EEG Friday, November 10,2023 9:00 AM
-3.00 PM

Mtg Planner Office B
(Max Capacity: 0

Mtg Planner Office C
(Max Capacity: 0

Potomac Ballroom
Salon 1
(Max Capacity: 545

Potomac Ballroom
Salon 2
(Max Capacity: 545

Potomac Ballroom
Salon 3
(Max Capacity: 545

Potomac Registration
Desk
(Max Capacity: 0

RedBud
(Max Capacity: 0
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Room

9:00 AM
10:00 AM

10:00 AM
11:00 AM

11:.00 AM
12:00 PM

12:00PM
1:00 PM

1:00 PM
2:00 PM

2:00PM
3:00PM

3:00PM
4:00 PM

4.00PM
5:00 PM

5:00 PM
6:00 PM

6:00 PM
7.00PM

7.00PM
8:00 PM

8:00 PM
9:00 PM

River Birch Ballroom A
(Max Capacity: 120

River Birch Ballroom B
(Max Capacity: 120

Rock Creek Ballroom
A

(Max Capacity: 272

(Max Capacity: 150

C
(Max Capacity: 150

Rock Creek
Registration Desk
(Max Capacity: 0

RICQUEEREENIn)E Tyler's Hope Foundation Summit on Dystonia Research Friday, November 10,2023 8:00 AM - 5:00 PM

RUENEEENEE Il Tyler's Hope Foundation Summit on Dystonia Research Friday, November 10,2023 8:00 AM - 5:00 PM

Social Bars - Meeting
Room Foyers
(Max Capacity: 0

Social Bars - Rock
Creek Foyer
(Max Capacity: 0

Sycamore
(Max Capacity: 0
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Walter E. Washington Convention Center - Friday, November 10, 2023

9:00 AM 10:00 AM 11:00 AM 12:00 PM 1:00 PM 2:00 PM 3:00 PM 4:00 PM 5:00 PM 6:00 PM 7:00 PM 8:00 PM
Room 10:00 AM 11:00 AM 12:00 PM 1:00 PM 2:.00PM 3:00PM 4:00 PM 5:00 PM 6:00 PM 7:00PM 8:00 PM 9:00 PM

101 Staff Meal Room Friday, November 10,2023 11:30 AM - 2:00 PM
(Max Capacity: 206

101 - Staff Work Staff Work Room Thursday, November 9, 2023 12:00 PM - Wednesday, November 15, 2023 5:00 PM
Room
(Max Capacity: 0

102A Headquarters Office Wednesday, November 8, 2023 9:00 AM - Wednesday, November 15,2023 6:00 PM
(Max Capacity: 130

102B Headquarters Office Wednesday, November 8, 2023 9:00 AM - Wednesday, November 15,2023 6:00 PM
(Max Capacity: 228

103A
(Max Capacity: 242

103B
(Max Capacity: 174

140A Advances otor Lea g and Moto ontro da ovember 10, 20 00P OP
(Max Capacity: 180

140B Advances otor Lea g and Moto ontro da ovember 10, 20 00P OP
(Max Capacity: 180

141
(Max Capacity: 70

142
(Max Capacity: 77

143A
(Max Capacity: 117

143B
(Max Capacity: 117

143C
(Max Capacity: 117

144A
(Max Capacity: 117

144B
(Max Capacity: 117
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144C
(Max Capacity: 117
145A d ognitio po da ber 10,2023 8:00 A 00P
(Max Capacity: 285
145B d ognitio po da ber10, 20 8:00 A O0P
(Max Capacity: 285
146A

(Max Capacity: 432

146B
(Max Capacity: 522

146C
(Max Capacity: 432

147A
(Max Capacity: 285

147B
(Max Capacity: 285

148
(Max Capacity: 56

149A
(Max Capacity: 96

149B
(Max Capacity: 84

150A
(Max Capacity: 270

Responsible Conduct of Research Short Course: Responsible Use of Al Friday, November 10,2023 1:00 PM-
5:30PM

1508
(Max Capacity: 270

Responsible Conduct of Research Short Course: Responsible Use of Al Friday, November 10,2023 1:00 PM-
5:30 PM -

151A
(Max Capacity: 288

151B
(Max Capacity: 288

152A
(Max Capacity: 270
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152B
(Max Capacity: 270

153 Scooter Storage Friday, November 10,2023 8:00 AM - Wednesday, November 15,2023 6:00 PM
(Max Capacity: 48

154A
(Max Capacity: 108

154B
(Max Capacity: 108

155
(Max Capacity: 74

Security Office Monday, November 6, 2023 7:00 AM - Thursday, November 16, 2023 8:00 PM

156
(Max Capacity: 144

157 Shuttle Office Thursday, November 9, 2023 6:00 AM - Wednesday, November 15,2023 7:00 PM
(Max Capacity: 40

158A

AIS Storage - Room 1 Monday, November 6, 2023 9:00 AM - Thursday, November 16, 2023 5:00 PM
(Max Capacity: 65

158B
(Max Capacity: 65

AIS Storage - Room 1 Monday, November 6, 2023 9:00 AM - Thursday, November 16, 2023 5:00 PM

159A
(Max Capacity: 65

AlIS Storage - Room 2 Monday, November 6, 2023 9:00 AM - Thursday, November 16, 2023 5:00 PM

1598
(Max Capacity: 65

AIS Storage - Room 2 Monday, November 6, 2023 9:00 AM - Thursday, November 16, 2023 5:00 PM

160
(Max Capacity: 45

Freight/Shipping Room Monday, November 6, 2023 7:30 AM - Thursday, November 16,2023 9:00 PM

201
(Max Capacity: 440

Press Room Set Up Tuesday, November 7, 2023 10:00 AM - Friday, November 10, 2023 5:00 PM

202A
(Max Capacity: 538

202B
(Max Capacity: 484

Press Conference Set Up Wednesday, November 8, 2023 12:30 PM - Saturday, November 11, 2023 5:00 PM

203A
(Max Capacity: 60
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203B
(Max Capacity: 54

204A Infant Care Room Friday, November 10, 2023 12:00 PM - Wednesday, November 15,2023 6:30 PM
(Max Capacity: 99

204B
(Max Capacity: 121

204C
(Max Capacity: 160

205
(Max Capacity: 42

206
(Max Capacity: 440

207A
(Max Capacity: 538

2078 Temporary Personnel Training Friday, November 10,2023 9:00 AM-1:00 PM
(Max Capacity: 484

208A
(Max Capacity: 60

208B
(Max Capacity: 54

209A
(Max Capacity: 110

209B Production Transport Staff Training Meeting Friday, November 10,2023 9:00 AM - 3:00 PM
(Max Capacity: 110

209C
(Max Capacity: 110

210 AlS Storage - Room 3 Monday, November 6, 2023 9:00 AM - Thursday, November 16, 2023 5:00 PM
(Max Capacity: 40

301 DLM Office/Storage Thursday, November 9, 2023 7:00 AM - Wednesday, November 15,2023 7:00 PM
(Max Capacity: 40

(Max Capacity: 40
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Room 10:00 AM 11:00 AM 12:00 PM 1:00 PM 2:.00PM 3:.00PM 4:00 PM 5:00 PM 6:00 PM 7:00 PM 8:00 PM 9:00 PM
303
(Max Capacity: 40
304
(Max Capacity: 40
305
(Max Capacity: 40
306

(Max Capacity: 40

JArt of NS - East Salon
(Max Capacity: 0

|Attendee Services -
East Salon
(Max Capacity: 0

Badge Pick Up- 151 Badge Pick Up Friday, November 10,2023 2:00 PM - Monday, November 13,2023 5:00 PM
Concourse

(Max Capacity: 0

Badge Pick-up - West Badge Pick Up Friday, November 10, 2023 12:00 PM - Wednesday, November 15,2023 5:00 PM
Salon

(Max Capacity: 0

Ballroom A
(Max Capacity: 1633

Ballroom B
(Max Capacity: 1400

Ballroom C
(Max Capacity: 1633

EINLESWiVRIZNE Business Office Thursday, November 9, 2023 8:00 AM - Wednesday, November 15,2023 6:00 PM
Salon

(Max Capacity: 0

CDS Office - West CDS Office Tuesday, November 7, 2023 8:00 AM - Wednesday, November 15,2023 5:00 PM
Salon
(Max Capacity: 0

Coat Check - West
Salon
(Max Capacity: 0

Concourse A
(Max Capacity: 0

East Overlook
(Max Capacity: 0
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9:00 AM 10:00 AM 11:.00 AM 12:00PM 1:00 PM 2:00PM 3:00PM 4.00PM 5:00 PM 6:00 PM 7.00PM 8:00 PM
10:00 AM 11:00 AM 12:00 PM 1:00 PM

Exhibitor Service Exhibitor Lead Retrieval & Service Desk Wednesday, November 8, 2023 8:00 AM - Wednesday, November 15,2023 6:00 PM
Center- Concourse B
(Max Capacity: 0

First Aid - Hall A First Aid Services Monday, November 6, 2023 7:00 AM - Thursday, November 16,2023 11:30 PM
(Max Capacity: 0

First Aid - Hall D First Aid Services Monday, November 6, 2023 7:00 AM - Thursday, November 16,2023 11:30 PM
Max Capacity: 0

Hall A Exhibit Hall Move In Monday, November 6, 2023 9:00 AM - Saturday, November 11,2023 6:00 PM
(Max Capacity: 0

Hall ABC- Poster
Session
(Max Capacity: 0

Hall B Exhlblt Hall Move In Monday, November 6, 2023 9:00 AM - Saturday, November 11,2023 6:00 PM
(Max Capacity: 0

Hall C ExhibitHall Move In Monday, November 6, 2023 9:00 AM - Saturday, November 11,2023 6:00 PM
(Max Capacity: 0

Hall D
(Max Capacity: 0

Hall E
(Max Capacity: 0

Hall E - Grad Fair
(Max Capacity: 0

NeuroJobs - East
Salon

(Max Capacity: 0

RES[SE NI Registration Temporary Staff Lounge Friday, November 10, 2023 8:00 AM - Wednesday, November 15,2023 5:00 PM
Lounge- West Salon
(Max Capacity: 0

Salon D
(Max Capacity: 36

[Salon E Senior Staff Office Monday, November 6, 2023 9:00 AM - Wednesday, November 15,2023 5:00 PM
(Max Capacity: 32

Salon F
(Max Capacity: 178

Satellite Store - East
Salon
(Max Capacity: 0



javascript:editRoom(1075);
javascript:viewRoomSet(1095)
javascript:editRoom(1080);
javascript:viewRoomSet(1073)
javascript:editRoom(1081);
javascript:viewRoomSet(1073)
javascript:editRoom(1082);
javascript:viewRoomSet(1092)
javascript:editRoom(1084);
javascript:editRoom(1085);
javascript:viewRoomSet(1092)
javascript:editRoom(1088);
javascript:viewRoomSet(1092)
javascript:editRoom(1091);
javascript:editRoom(1092);
javascript:editRoom(1094);
javascript:editRoom(1097);
javascript:editRoom(1099);
javascript:viewRoomSet(1077)
javascript:editRoom(1100);
javascript:editRoom(1101);
javascript:viewRoomSet(1080)
javascript:editRoom(1102);
javascript:editRoom(1252);

Room

9:00 AM
10:00 AM

10:00 AM
11:00 AM

11:.00 AM
12:00 PM

12:00PM
1:00 PM

1:00 PM
2:00 PM

SfN Info Booth -
Grand Lobby
(Max Capacity: 0

SN Info Booth - L St.
Concourse/Middle
Bldg

(Max Capacity: 0

Show Office A
(Max Capacity: 0

Show Office B
(Max Capacity: 0

Show Office C
(Max Capacity: 0

Shuttle Info - L St.
Concourse/Middle
Bldg

(Max Capacity: 0

Exhibits Management Office Monday, November 6, 2023 9:00 AM - Thursday, November 16,2023 5:00 PM

The Expo Group Monday, November 6, 2023 8:00 AM - Thursday, November 16,2023 8:00 PM

2:00PM
3:00PM

3:00PM
4:00 PM

4.00PM
5:00 PM

5:00 PM
6:00 PM

6:00 PM
7.00PM

7.00PM
8:00 PM

8:00 PM
9:00 PM

SFfN Information Booths Friday, November 10, 2023 2:00 PM - Wednesday, November 15,2023 5:00 PM

SfN Information Booths Friday, November 10, 2023 2:00 PM - Wednesday, November 15,2023 5:00 PM

West Overlook
(Max Capacity: 0
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	Space Diary
	Marriott Marquis Washington, DC Hotel - Friday, November 10, 2023
	Renaissance Washington, DC Downtown Hotel - Friday, November 10, 2023
	Walter E. Washington Convention Center - Friday, November 10, 2023


